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LISTA DZIECI PRZYJETYCH DO
GMINNEGO Z£tOBKA W DtUGOSIODLE
NA ROK 2023/2024

1. Bralewski Oliwier
2. Chojnowska Zofia
3. Dziel Diana

4. Godlewski Antoni
5. Groszyk Adrian

6. Jasinski Tymon
7.Jechna Ignacy

8. Leonik Lena

9. Macioch Stanistaw

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Maliszewska tucja
Pedzich Alicja
Rychlicki Ignacy
Witkowski Barttomiej
Zdunek Gabriela
Zysk Nela

W zastepstwie dyrektora
/-/ Ewelina Kepka



